
Yelverton Bowmen – Worcester 

Please fill out with blue or black ink only and submit to the records officer on completion of all 

qualifying rounds undertaken during a club competition, or in support of a Bowman 

Classification. 

The Worcester round consist of 60 arrows shot in ends of 5 arrows on a 16in full size, five zone or five centre with 

additional “X-Ring” target at 20 yards. One end of sighters (5 arrows) shall be shot before scoring. 

Compound archers shall use a 5-spot target face with 2 zone scoring. 

Scoring will be as follows: 

• Full Size Target – 5, 4, 3, 2, 1, reading from the centre white circle. 

• Five Centre Target (compound) – 5 and 4, reading from the centre white circle. 

• Five Centre Target “X-Ring” – X-Ring will score as an X, and count as 5. 

• Mark misses with an M. 

Full name  Date  Bow style  

Age Category 
Women U12 – U14 – U16 – U18 – U21 – Senior – 50+ 

Men U12 – U14 – U16 – U18 – U21 – Senior – 50+ 

End 
Arrow Scores 

End Total 
Running 

Total 
Hits 5’s X’s 

1 2 3 4 5 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

11           

12           

 Totals:             

 Archer………………………………. Witness…………………………………… Witness Name…………………………………….. 
 

As Field Captain on the day of this shoot I hereby confirm that I have checked the scores above and countersigned 

any alterations in red ink.  

Signed: ……………………………………………….. 

Name: ………………………………………………… 

Date: …………………………………………………..  

 


